www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Extended Spectrum Taps
GigaXtend
XST-28-20
(front view)
The GigaXtend™ family of Taps and Line Passives injects immediate cost and performance benefits into existing HFC
networks, as well as positions cable operators to seamlessly extend the bandwidth capabilities of their HFC networks
to 2GHz and beyond.

Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XST-22-* 2 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *= 05T,08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-24-* 4 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=08T,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-28-* 8 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=14T,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-22D-* 2 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, with Drop Power, *= 08,11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-24D-* 4 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, with Drop Power, *= 11,14,17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-28D-* 8 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, with Drop Power, *= 17,20,23,26,29 dB
XST-24U-* 4 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, w/o Plug-in, *= 08T,11 dB
XST-28U-* 8 Port Multi-Tap, 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, w/o Plug-in, *= 11T,14 dB
XSI-2-20 Power Inserter, 5-2050MHz, 20A
XSC-2-* Wideband coupler 5-2050MHz, 15A thru, *=04, 08, 12, 16 dB coupler value
3 way splitters (balanced,unbalanced) *=777, 959
XSA-CE-1800-* Accessories, 1.8GHz Cable Equalizers, *=02,04,..20 dB
XSA-CE-1218-* Accessories, 1.2GHz Cable Equalizers, *=02,04,..22 dB
XSA-CS-2050-* Accessories, 2.05GHz Cable Simulators, *=02,04,06,08,10,12,15 dB
XSA-RA-42-2050-* Accessories, 42MHz Return Attenuators with 54-2050MHz Passband, *=03,06,..21 dB
XSA-RA-85-2050-* Accessories, 85MHz Return Attenuators with 102-2050MHz Passband, *=03,06,..21 dB
XSA-FUSE-15A Accessories, 15A plug-in fuse for GigaXtend (not needed for taps)
XSA-TCG-10 Accessory: cutting guide for KS adapters, 10pc kit
XSA-KSP-10 Accessory: spare watertight plug for 5/8-24 port, 10pc kit
XSA-FUSE-SHUNT-10 Accessory: spare shunt signal director for fuse position (bus bar), 10pc kit
XSA-SHUNT-10 Accessory: spare 0dB RF shunt for plug in position, 10pc kit
XSA-TERMF-100 Accessory: 2GHz 75ohm RF Terminators (F-male), 100pc kit
NOTE: A ‘T’ suffix on tap part number indicates a Terminating tap that has no OUT port
85 MHz Return Path Attenua-
tor, Passband 2050MHz
XSA-RA-85-2050-*